Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 2/21/2014 Fayetteville Courtroom
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM U. S. Post Office & Federal Building
CHAPTER: 13 Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 14-00408-5-RDD Dianne Locklear Casey Carol A. Morrison Richard M Stearns

2 14-00002-5-RDD  Sudie Leech Johnson Travis Sasser Robert R Browning, Interi

3  14-00209-5-RDD Marcus Jerome Gwynn Neubia L. Williams Robert R Browning, Interi
Melodie Antoinette Gwynn

4  14-00085-5-RDD Luther Ray Berry William E. Brewer Jr. Robert R Browning, Interi

5 14-00308-5-RDD Corliss Y. Morell Cliff Brisson Jr. Robert R Browning, Interi

6 14-00455-5-RDD  Tony B. Sunekaer Cliff Brisson Jr. Robert R Browning, Interi
Tami A. Sunekaer

7 14-00093-5-RDD Loretta Starling Bullard Roger R. Compton Robert R Browning, Interi

8 14-00083-5-RDD Darrell Davis Roger R. Compton Robert R Browning, Interi
Laura Marie Davis

9 13-07510-8-RDD Lisle Anderson Dore Stephen G Inman Robert R Browning, Interi

10 13-07961-8-RDD Elena Canupp Stephen G Inman Robert R Browning, Interi

11 13-07748-8-RDD Michael Francis Crosby Jr Stephen G Inman Robert R Browning, Interi
Amy Elizabeth Crosby

12 14-00117-5-RDD  Julia Ann Deans R. Gregg Edwards Robert R Browning, Interi

13 14-00205-5-RDD Rodney Keith Pate R. Gregg Edwards Robert R Browning, Interi

14 14-00217-5-RDD  Willie L. McDuffie R. Gregg Edwards Robert R Browning, Interi
Vangie L. McDuffie

15 13-05561-8-RDD Debra L Ayres Benner Jones llI Robert R Browning, Interi

16 14-00050-5-RDD  Terrell Young Benner Jones llI Robert R Browning, Interi

17 14-00049-5-RDD Juantia E Lee Benner Jones Il Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00408&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00002&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00209&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00085&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00308&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00455&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00093&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00083&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07510&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07961&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07748&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00117&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00205&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00217&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05561&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00050&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00049&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-00051-5-RDD

14-00310-5-RDD

13-07240-8-RDD

13-07967-8-RDD

13-07987-8-RDD

14-00309-5-RDD

14-00007-5-RDD

14-00008-5-RDD

13-06646-8-RDD

13-06656-8-RDD

13-06890-8-RDD

13-06931-8-RDD

13-07978-8-RDD

14-00366-5-RDD

14-00013-5-RDD

11-02602-8-RDD

13-06846-8-RDD

14-00019-5-RDD

14-00264-5-RDD

14-00015-5-RDD

Debtor
Carolyn F. McKethan

Susanne G. Smith

Patrick Michael Mclnroy

Eddie L. Thomas Jr.

Jamiedre Burns
Wei Ming Ye
Amber Ye

Sera Gilmore

Joel Eugene Mace

Susan Norton Mace

Richard Lane Stubbs

Jeanette McPherson Stubbs

James Nay Bryant

Stephen Paul Bentley

Stacy Ann Bentley

Barbara Baker

Nagatha LaToya Davis

Linda Sherrill Copeland

Tracie Denette Patterson

Gary DeWayne Parker

Amy Barefoot Warren

Ben Norwood Artis

Dianne Fennell Artis

Lynn Frances Williams

Angela Renea Chestnutt

Harold Lee Jones

Attorney

Benner Jones Il

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00051&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00310&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07240&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07967&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07987&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00309&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00007&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00008&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06646&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06656&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06890&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06931&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07978&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00366&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00013&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02602&year=11&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06846&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00019&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00264&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00015&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-00017-5-RDD

14-00099-5-RDD

13-06840-8-RDD

13-06881-8-RDD

14-00100-5-RDD

14-00171-5-RDD

14-00274-5-RDD

14-00358-5-RDD

13-07296-8-RDD

14-00273-5-RDD

14-00361-5-RDD

14-00363-5-RDD

14-00036-5-RDD

14-00134-5-RDD

14-00326-5-RDD

14-00328-5-RDD

14-00329-5-RDD

13-07988-8-RDD

14-00244-5-RDD

14-00356-5-RDD

Debtor

David Heaman Tanner
Lula Bell Tanner

Magdalene P. Tatum

Charles Willis Adams
Betty Brown Adams

Maryland Chance Jr.

John H Carter

Cynthia Gail Harris

Demetress McCrimmon

Jeanette Hayes Herring

Billy Frank Thomas Jr.

Sonya Michelle Thomas

Harry L. Hatcher
Barbra Hatcher

Leanna Nicole Carter
William Alford Jr.
Louise Miles Alford

John Dee Davis

Gwendolyn M Davis

Pamela Sinclair

Debra Cole Johnson

Matthew Justin Johnson

Tiffany Jordan Johnson

Elwood Merritt Jr.

Sarah Elizabeth Minnigan

Billy Hugh Chrisco Jr

Kathy Dohr Benson-Chrisco

Attorney
Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00017&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00099&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06840&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06881&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00100&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00171&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00274&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00358&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07296&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00273&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00361&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00363&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00036&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00134&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00326&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00328&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00329&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07988&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00244&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00356&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-00420-5-RDD

14-00436-5-RDD

14-00466-5-RDD

13-06752-8-RDD

13-06810-8-RDD

13-07261-8-RDD

13-07398-8-RDD

13-07985-8-RDD

14-00189-5-RDD

14-00195-5-RDD

14-00211-5-RDD

14-00216-5-RDD

14-00292-5-RDD

14-00325-5-RDD

14-00412-5-RDD

14-00429-5-RDD

13-07164-8-RDD

13-07205-8-RDD

13-07983-8-RDD

13-07989-8-RDD

Debtor

Michael Steven DelLaVega
Katherine Lee DelLaVega

Charles Allen Cummings
Andrea Felicia Cummings

Randy Nathaniel Todd
Beverly Shea Todd

Gary Edward Fisher
Becky Jo Fisher

Dorothy Mae Hughes
Patrick David Passow
Suzanne Elizabeth Passow
Charles McKoy

Jeffrey Dewitt Carroll
Deanna Lynn Carroll
Harold Thomas Dillard
Charles Barry Ward

Felicia Louise Ward

Gerald Douglas Gilman
Gina Belleza Gilman

Robert Lee Canady
Carrie Leatha Canady

Jose Victor Silva
Everett Harold Carter Sr.
Linda Joyce Carter

Kevin Sentell Mclver
Tawny Elaine Anna Mclver

Nicholas Duane Shaner

Lisa Lynn Shaner

Andrew Arthur Evans

Joey Damarco Taylor

Damon Alfonso Embry

Phylicia Marie Harris

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00420&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00436&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00466&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06752&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06810&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07261&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07398&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07985&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00189&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00195&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00211&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00216&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00292&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00325&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00412&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00429&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07164&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07205&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07983&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07989&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-07991-8-RDD

14-00142-5-RDD

14-00182-5-RDD

14-00206-5-RDD

14-00243-5-RDD

14-00251-5-RDD

14-00271-5-RDD

14-00367-5-RDD

14-00111-5-RDD

Debtor

Tomeka Shenell Jacobs

Laelonie Kay Davis

Ronald Jermaine Martin

Coston Wayne Rich

Margaret Glois Hunt

Mary Jane Vera

Rita Hayes Kidd

Troy Eugene Robinson Sr.

Latisha Charelle Culbreth-Robinson

Steven Peter Stropoli
Tracey Stropoli

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi

Robert R Browning, Interi
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07991&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00142&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00182&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00206&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00243&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00251&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00271&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00367&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00111&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk

